
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GATEWAY BLISS Dropping in grade BHL, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 5Y 4/1/3C. Trengove 494672 5/3120

 2 WESLYN BALE Last start winner BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/1C. Thomas 490358 5/3142

 3 ZEBS LADIES Last start placegetter BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 4P 1P 5/4S. Slater 521279 2/0152

 4 SPOT THE GHOST Last start placegetter BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 2Y 5/1M. Gray 489130 5/3124

 5 ICENI KAOS Last start placegetter BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 2Y 1Y 6Y 5/4T. Gray 522179 1/0119

 6 MAXWORTHY Unrequired at last meeting BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 2Y 5/1D. Gaiter 488236 8/788

 7 SATIN DRAGONFLY Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4T. Gaiter 495893 1/0137

 8 BACCHUS MARSHA Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 7Y 6Y 1Y 5/1M. Gray 498007 4/3126

 9 ALL AHEAD BRIN Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 2Y 5/3L. Robertson 498346 2/1122

 10 HARSH JUDE Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 8Y 1Y 1Y 5/2T. Gaiter 507843 3/2113

 11 ICENI JINX Weighted points score HOR, 24/11/2020, R2 7P 6P 2P 5/4S. Gray 522181 1/0105

 12 MURRAY STREET Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 7Y 5/4P. Slater 527362 2/180

 13 SPOT ON TEGZ Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/2T. Gray 489132 3/278

 14 YUKEN TOUCAN Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 7Y 5Y 5Y 5/4R. Dannatt 489324 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESLYN BALE Last start winner BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/1C. Thomas 490358 5/3142

 2 ZEBS LADIES Last start placegetter BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 4P 1P 5/4S. Slater 521279 2/0152

 3 SPOT THE GHOST Last start placegetter BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 2Y 5/1M. Gray 489130 5/3124

 4 ICENI KAOS Last start placegetter BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 2Y 1Y 6Y 5/4T. Gray 522179 1/0119

 5 MAXWORTHY Unrequired at last meeting BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 2Y 5/1D. Gaiter 488236 8/788

 6 SATIN DRAGONFLY Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4T. Gaiter 495893 1/0137

 7 BACCHUS MARSHA Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 7Y 6Y 1Y 5/1M. Gray 498007 4/3126

 8 ALL AHEAD BRIN Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 2Y 5/3L. Robertson 498346 2/1122

 9 HARSH JUDE Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 8Y 1Y 1Y 5/2T. Gaiter 507843 3/2113

 10 ICENI JINX Weighted points score HOR, 24/11/2020, R2 7P 6P 2P 5/4S. Gray 522181 1/0105

 11 MURRAY STREET Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 7Y 5/4P. Slater 527362 2/180

 12 SPOT ON TEGZ Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 5Y 5/2T. Gray 489132 3/278

 13 YUKEN TOUCAN Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 7Y 5Y 5Y 5/4R. Dannatt 489324 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y MDN 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MADDY NORTHCOTT Last start placegetter BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y 3Y 2Y 4Y M/1C. Trengove 535841 0/0102

 2 UP THERE SPUD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 23/10/2020, R1, Y 4Y 2Y 4Y M/1R. Edgecumbe 535838 0/0105

 3 PABLO JUNIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BHL, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 5Y M/1P. Slater 527364 0/074

 4 HALIME First start M/1J. Trengove 535846 0/00

 5 JIMMY STAN First start M/1J. Trengove 535798 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y NG 375 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICENI MENACE Grade order Grade 1 4Y 3Y 2Y 1/2M. Gray 458284 33/32226

 2 ICENI RIOT Grade order Grade 2 7P 1Y 2P 2/1/3S. Gray 522184 6/5197

 3 BANGOR DOLL 2 Grade order Grade 2 5Y 1Y 1Y 2/1/2S. Slater 497951 9/7196

 4 SPOT THE WITCH Grade order Grade 2 2Y 6Y 3Y 2/1/2M. Gray 489131 10/9150

 5 ICENI CRUSADER Grade order Grade 3 1Y 5Y 4Y 3/1/3M. Gray 458289 16/12162

 6 BANGOR MIST 2 Grade order Grade 3 5Y 1Y 3Y 3/1/2S. Slater 493168 6/5142

 7 ALL OUT MINI Grade order Grade 4 2Y 1Y 4Y 4/1/3K. Hatzi 498345 5/4146

 8 ICENI RYDER Grade order Grade 4 3Y 7Y 7Y 4/1/3S. Gray 458288 12/11140

 9 BAD DRIVER Grade order Grade 4 3Y 2Y 5Y 4/1/1D. Gaiter 492206 4/2117

 10 WAR BIRD Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 8Y 5/1T. Roberts 523907 4/3120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y NG 525 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FEELIN' Grade order Grade 1 1Y 1Y 1Y 1/3C. Trengove 488872 16/9260

 2 ROWCHESTER FLASH Grade order Grade 1 1Y 1Y 6Y 1/3A. Gaiter 485871 9/6200

 3 BLONDE BARBADOS 2 Grade order Grade 1 2Y 1Y 4Y 1/3D. Gaiter 472573 16/9190

 4 SPACE RUNNER 2 Grade order Grade 1 2Y 1Y 3Y 1/3C. Trengove 491335 14/12186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y NG 525 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RYNELL BALE Grade order Grade 1 2Y 2Y 5Y 1/2T. Roberts 493362 8/5232

 2 BLONDE BARBADOS 1 Grade order Grade 1 2Y 1Y 4Y 1/3D. Gaiter 472573 16/9190

 3 SPACE RUNNER 1 Grade order Grade 1 2Y 1Y 3Y 1/3C. Trengove 491335 14/12186

 4 FOXY CRUISER Grade order Grade 3 1Y 2Y 2Y 3/1/3S. Slater 501383 6/1248

 5 EXCEPTIONABLE Grade order Grade 3 4Y 2Y 6Y 3/1/2J. Trengove 495006 5/3121

 6 MINER'S HOPE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 3Y 5/4T. Roberts 500555 1/0142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 2 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANGOR DOLL 1 Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 2/1/2S. Slater 497951 9/7196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 3 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANGOR MIST 1 Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 3Y 3/1/2S. Slater 493168 6/5142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Saturday, 05 December 2020

Y 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICENI BOUDICA Weighted points score BHL, 21/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y 8P 2Y 5/4S. Gray 522183 1/091
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